All rights reserved.
MCA85 101215 includes copyrighted material of Insurance Serv’ces office, Inc., with its Perm,ssion Page 6 of 5

Bid Bond

OWNER:
fNarn4 !eai stat,,; mid addnss)
Nye County
2101 E. Calvada Blvd. Suite 200Pahrump, NV 89048

BOND AMOUNTt
Sixteen thousand 00/100 ($16,000.00)

PROJECT:
(Name, lacaflon or add, us, and Pie/ed number, jfa19)Property Abatement of Unhealthftil CondlUons!Nulsanca

The Contractor and Surety are bound to the Owner in the amount set torch above, for the payment of which the
Contractor and Surety bind themsc.lves, their heirs, executors, administrators, successors and assigns, jointly and